
Place School Points

1st Oakwood 103

2nd Chireno 84.5

3rd Burkeville 83

4th High Island 70

5th LaMarque Premier Academy 62.5

6th Chester 43

7th Douglass 38

7th Leggett 38

9th Apple Springs 21

10th Kennard 19

11th Laneville 12

11th Goodrich 12

13th Groveton Centerville 8

14th Spurger 5

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 4 x 200 (800 M) Relay 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay

110 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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Hosted by Lufkin High School

Wednesday, April 16, 2014

Varsity Boys

Points By School
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Jadarious Spikes Burkeville 11.92

2nd Billy Newland Kennard 12.07

3rd Jacoby Callier LaMarque Pre... 12.19

4th Irvin Haamid Leggett 12.22

5th Andrew Little Chireno 12.40

6th Tanner Casey Burkeville 12.43

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Jadarious Spikes Burkeville 24.59

2nd Billy Newland Kennard 24.99

3rd Keaton Whitworth Chester 25.08

4th Sillah Koroma Leggett 25.47

5th Justin Tatum Douglass 25.96

6th Javyn Fontenot Spurger 26.32

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Damiyne Durham Oakwood 51.80

2nd Jerry Hartsfield Burkeville 54.07

3rd Donovan Wysinger Burkeville 54.29

4th Jacoby Callier LaMarque Pre... 54.38

5th Derrick O’Brein LaMarque Pre... 54.53

6th Daulton Coleman Apple Springs 1:01.08

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Derrick O’Brein LaMarque Pre... 2:13.34

2nd Samuel Angel Goodrich 2:20.68

3rd Jeffery Cleveland Chireno 2:21.11

4th Daulton Coleman Apple Springs 2:24.35

5th Blake Buelow Chireno 2:26.60

6th Cord Neal Chester 2:30.36

1600 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Cade Westbrook Chireno 5:22.05

2nd Blake Buelow Chireno 5:26.48

3rd Cade Johnson Chireno 5:27.03

4th Samuel Angel Goodrich 5:27.75

5th Gabriel Hollis Apple Springs 5:37.88

6th Edward Davis LaMarque Pre... 5:48.92

3200 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Cade Westbrook Chireno 11:43.52

2nd Evgeniy Ford Groveton Cent... 11:47.34

3rd Cade Johnson Chireno 11:52.86

4th Robby Clark Spurger 11:53.80

5th Mason Shaw Chireno 12:25.40

6th Beni Vasquez LaMarque Pre... 13:46.64

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Louis Collins
Jacquez Anderson
Dominique Johnson
Damiyne Durham
ALT: Kolton Haley
ALT: David AllenTra

Oakwood 46.50

2nd

Dalton DeMoss
Chris Darnell
Oliver Knipe
Kayhlib Sarles
ALT: Tyler Spurgeon
ALT: Austin Guilmette

High Island 47.77

3rd

Ezavier Bacon
Irvin Haamid
Sillah Koroma
Velton Morgan
ALT: Abisai Garcia
ALT: Leslie Koroma

Leggett 49.19

4th
Andrew Little
Austin Little
Mason Shaw
Jeffery Cleveland

Chireno 49.22

5th

Kristopher Kuehn
Levi Watts
Billy Thompson
Carlos Berry
ALT: Jason Cowan

Chester 49.41

6th
Justin Tatum
Triston Evans
Jody Harp
Phillip Najvar

Douglass 49.50
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4 x 200 (800 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Louis Collins
Jacquez Anderson
Damiyne Durham
Dominique Johnson
ALT: Kolton Haley
ALT: David AllenTra

Oakwood 1:38.80

2nd

Garrett Stillwell
Kenterian Adams
Tanner Casey
Jadarious Spikes
ALT: Marcell Green
ALT: Lorenzo Hunter

Burkeville 1:41.59

3rd

Jeremiah Johnson
Leslie Koroma
Velton Morgan
Irvin Haamid
ALT: Ezavier Bacon
ALT: Abisai Garcia

Leggett 1:43.08

4th

CJ Schley
Chris Darnell
Dalton DeMoss
Kayhlib Sarles
ALT: Tyler Spurgeon
ALT: Austin Guilmette

High Island 1:43.74

5th

Trevor Williams
Jordan Freeman
Brandon Moody
Dylan Coleman
ALT: Dylon Pate
ALT: Heath Jerrett

Apple Springs 1:44.93

6th

Darian Phillips
Gabriel Lopez
Edward Davis
Roy Callier
ALT: Beni Vasquez
ALT: Perminder Singh

LaMarque Pre... 1:44.96

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Jerry Hartsfield
Donovan Wysinger
Garrett Stillwell
Lorenzo Hunter
ALT: Marcell Green
ALT: Kenterian Adams

Burkeville 3:50.11

2nd

Derrick O’Brein
Jacoby Callier
Darian Phillips
Keith Stewart
ALT: Roy Callier
ALT: Gabriel Lopez

LaMarque Pre... 3:51.90

3rd

Billy Thompson
Keaton Whitworth
Cord Neal
Colten Martin
ALT: Kristopher Kuehn
ALT: Jason Cowan

Chester 3:53.99

4th

Daulton Coleman
Hunter Womack
Brandon Moody
Stephen Baird
ALT: Dylon Pate
ALT: Heath Jerrett

Apple Springs 4:03.82

5th

Austin Little
Mason Shaw
Jacob Yeley
Jeffery Cleveland
ALT: Alejandro Pedroza
ALT: Hunter Murray

Chireno 4:06.61

6th

Chris Darnell
CJ Schley
Tyler Spurgeon
Austin Guilmette
ALT: Brandon Guidry
ALT: Tyler Kventsky

High Island 4:10.34

110 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Braxton Berthot Douglass 17.26

2nd Tyler Kventsky High Island 18.02

3rd Andrew Little Chireno 19.41

4th Phillip Najvar Douglass 19.96

5th Mark Lewis Kennard 20.41

6th Keith Stewart LaMarque Pre... 20.44

300 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Braxton Berthot Douglass 43.82

2nd Oliver Knipe High Island 44.76

3rd Tyler Kventsky High Island 47.80

4th Phillip Najvar Douglass 48.58

5th Keith Stewart LaMarque Pre... 48.83

6th Mark Lewis Kennard 49.31

District 25A/26A Div II Area T&F Championships
Hosted by Lufkin High School

Wednesday, April 16, 2014

Meet Results By Division
Varsity Boys (Continued...)

TrackMate 6.60 - Licensed to: Lufkin High School Sports Automation - (210) 497-6617
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 (4:34 pm) Page 2 of 3 www.microsport.com



Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st LaDarius Arnett Laneville 19’-9 3/4"

2nd Austin Little Chireno 19’-1"

3rd Jacoby Callier LaMarque Pre... 19’-0 1/2"

4th Donovan Wysinger Burkeville 18’-9 1/2"

5th Tralon Alexander Laneville 18’-8"

6th Derrick O’Brein LaMarque Pre... 18’-6"

Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Jacquez Anderson Oakwood 48’-6 1/2"

2nd Robert Hunt Burkeville 42’-3 1/2"

3rd Jordan Hawkins Oakwood 38’-2 1/2"

4th Matthew Lowery Douglass 36’-8 1/2"

5th Thomas Nicholson Oakwood 34’-10"

6th Robert Spiirko High Island 33’-4 1/2"

Discus

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Robert Spiirko High Island 111’-11 1/2"

2nd Louis Collins Oakwood 104’-9 1/2"

3rd Cord Neal Chester 102’-7 1/2"

4th Maurice Emanuel Oakwood 96’-7 1/2"

5th CJ Schley High Island 95’-5 1/2"

6th Jordan Hawkins Oakwood 90’-3"

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Jacoby Callier LaMarque Pre... 40’-2"

2nd Dominique Johnson Oakwood 40’-0 1/4"

3rd Andrew Little Chireno 38’-4"

4th Cord Neal Chester 38’-3 1/4"

5th Justin Tatum Douglass 37’-11 1/2"

6th Tyler Kventsky High Island 36’-7"

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Damiyne Durham Oakwood 6’-0"

2nd Oliver Knipe High Island 5’-8"

3rd Ezavier Bacon Leggett 5’-8"

4th Kolton Haley Oakwood 5’-4"

5th Matthew Hollis Apple Springs 5’-4"

6th Keith Stewart LaMarque Pre... 5’-4"

6th Austin Little Chireno 5’-4"

Pole Vault

Place Contestant School Height

1st Billy Thompson Chester 8’-0"
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Place School Points

1st Chester 94

2nd Burkeville 70

3rd Chireno 60

3rd Oakwood 60

5th Goodrich 56

6th Douglass 55

7th Kennard 52

8th Leggett 47

9th LaMarque Premier Academy 39

10th Apple Springs 29

11th High Island 18

12th Groveton Centerville 4

13th Laneville 0

13th Spurger 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 4 x 200 (800 M) Relay 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay

100 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

High Jump

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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Hosted by Lufkin High School

Wednesday, April 16, 2014
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100 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Tyra Adair Chester 13.50

2nd Lilllian Hollins Apple Springs 13.68

3rd Delaney Mabus Douglass 13.80

4th Hope Fowler Burkeville 14.04

5th Kristian James Goodrich 14.22

6th Colby Adair Kennard 14.59

200 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Tyra Adair Chester 27.75

2nd Jasmine Willis Oakwood 28.27

3rd Lilllian Hollins Apple Springs 28.54

4th Teriana Johnson Kennard 29.81

5th CoDesha Lewis Burkeville 30.45

6th Kendall Adair Kennard 31.54

400 M Dash

Place Contestant School Time

1st Tyra Adair Chester 1:04.99

2nd Denedra Taylor Goodrich 1:08.23

3rd SeDaja Suell Burkeville 1:08.72

4th Karen Andrade Goodrich 1:09.53

5th Ramsi Bentley Apple Springs 1:10.35

6th Randilyn Layton Groveton Cent... 1:12.69

800 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Brooklen Butler Chireno 2:49.31

2nd Krystin Jobe Chester 2:51.92

3rd Ramsi Bentley Apple Springs 3:00.38

4th Donna Martin Chester 3:22.57

5th Artasia Wyatt Goodrich 3:35.95

1600 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Emma Roquemore Douglass 5:54.84

2nd Krystin Jobe Chester 6:42.78

3rd Kalee Thomson Chester 6:47.30

4th Cheyenne Darnell High Island 7:35.31

5th Donna Martin Chester 8:01.36

3200 M Run

Place Contestant School Time

1st Emma Roquemore Douglass 13:03.43

2nd Kalee Thomson Chester 15:04.73

3rd Kaylee Bennett Chireno 16:31.34

4th Cheyenne Darnell High Island 16:38.41

5th BiYonca Bailey Goodrich 18:16.60

6th Abigail Allerding LaMarque Pre... 18:21.24

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Keara Watley
Hope Fowler
CoDesha Lewis
Regina Marsh
ALT: SeDaja Suell
ALT: LaSeja Ford

Burkeville 53.61

2nd

Candace Hudson
Jasmine Willis
Tenecia Edwards
Janna Campbell
ALT: Taylor Norris
ALT: Leslie Turner

Oakwood 53.68

3rd

Karen Andrade
Ashley Pierce
Denedra Taylor
Kristian James
ALT: Artasia Wyatt
ALT: BiYonca Bailey

Goodrich 55.95

4th

Briunna Criswell
Kaycee Mitchell
Rayna Fletcher
Tyanna Barlow
ALT: Chelsea Truitt
ALT: Olivia Battise

Leggett 57.19

5th

Tassie Bonham
BreAuna Butler
Chloe Woodson
Justice Lockett
ALT: Wendy Rayos
ALT: Cecilia Pedroza

Chireno 1:01.92
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4 x 200 (800 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Candace Hudson
Jasmine Willis
Tenecia Edwards
Janna Campbell
ALT: Taylor Norris
ALT: Leslie Turner

Oakwood 1:57.56

2nd

CoDesha Lewis
Hope Fowler
Keara Watley
Regina Marsh
ALT: Kenyatta Wood
ALT: SeDaja Suell

Burkeville 1:58.23

3rd

Colby Adair
Kendall Adair
Briana Johnson
Teriana Johnson
ALT: Kwanita Adair

Kennard 1:59.14

4th

Briunna Criswell
Kaycee Mitchell
Rayna Fletcher
Tyanna Barlow
ALT: Chelsea Truitt
ALT: Olivia Battise

Leggett 2:02.93

5th

Caitlin Lopez
Cierra Williams
Nelcia Cormier
Lonnica Lewis
ALT: Mia Williams
ALT: Abigail Allerding

LaMarque Pre... 2:07.63

6th

Tassie Bonham
BreAuna Butler
Lainey Lee
Justice Lockett
ALT: Diana Pedroza
ALT: Courtney Alvis

Chireno 2:10.03

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay

Place Contestants School Time

1st

Colby Adair
Kendall Adair
Briana Johnson
Teriana Johnson
ALT: Kwanita Adair

Kennard 4:41.03

2nd

Karen Andrade
Kristian James
Ashley Pierce
Denedra Taylor
ALT: BiYonca Bailey
ALT: Artasia Wyatt

Goodrich 4:46.91

3rd

Destiny Kuehn
Kylee Thomson
Laken Read
Krystin Jobe
ALT: Kalee Thomson
ALT: Tyra Adair

Chester 5:00.52

4th

BreAuna Butler
Lainey Lee
Tassie Bonham
Brooklen Butler
ALT: Kaylee Bennett

Chireno 5:04.98

5th

Olivia Battise
Ashley Collins
Rayna Fletcher
Chelsea Truitt
ALT: Briunna Criswell
ALT: Tyanna Barlow

Leggett 5:33.09

6th

Caylin Crawford
Chelsea Shipp
Hannah Berger
Cearra Darnell
ALT: Karla Kventsky
ALT: Kristin Munsch

High Island 5:48.26

100 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Delaney Mabus Douglass 17.53

2nd Amanie Rohelia LaMarque Pre... 17.56

3rd Madison Cleveland LaMarque Pre... 17.99

4th Kristin Munsch High Island 19.29

5th Bonnie Pigg Groveton Cent... 19.75

6th Jacqueline Cunnin... Douglass 19.78

300 M Hurdles

Place Contestant School Time

1st Brooklen Butler Chireno 51.05

2nd Madison Cleveland LaMarque Pre... 53.05

3rd Amanie Rohelia LaMarque Pre... 53.65

4th Kristin Munsch High Island 54.44

5th Jacqueline Cunnin... Douglass 58.08

6th Bonnie Pigg Groveton Cent... 58.29
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Long Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Tyanna Barlow Leggett 16’-3"

2nd Tyra Adair Chester 15’-11"

3rd Lilllian Hollins Apple Springs 15’-3"

4th Delaney Mabus Douglass 15’-2"

5th Candace Hudson Oakwood 15’-1"

6th Kaycee Mitchell Leggett 14’-10"

Shot Put

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Justice Lockett Chireno 37’-1 1/2"

2nd Demarriya Tims Burkeville 35’-5 1/2"

3rd Victoria Myers Burkeville 29’-1 1/2"

4th Laken Read Chester 28’-5 1/2"

5th Lauren Lee Chireno 27’-5 1/2"

6th Jacqueline Cunnin... Douglass 27’-3 1/2"

Discus

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Madison Moore Kennard 102’-9 1/2"

2nd Justice Lockett Chireno 97’-8"

3rd Victoria Myers Burkeville 90’-5 1/2"

4th Kwanita Adair Kennard 89’-3 1/2"

5th Demarriya Tims Burkeville 81’-6 1/2"

6th Ramsi Bentley Apple Springs 81’-1 1/2"

Triple Jump

Place Contestant School Distance

1st Tyanna Barlow Leggett 33’-10"

2nd Candace Hudson Oakwood 32’-10"

3rd Jasmine Willis Oakwood 32’-2"

4th Tyra Adair Chester 31’-11"

5th Kristian James Goodrich 30’-11"

6th Brittany Bobo Douglass 30’-9"

High Jump

Place Contestant School Height

1st Brittany Bobo Douglass 4’-11"

2nd Kristian James Goodrich 4’-7"

3rd Madison Cleveland LaMarque Pre... 4’-6"

4th Kaycee Mitchell Leggett 4’-4"

5th Briunna Criswell Leggett 4’-4"
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